



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART #	ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART #
1	3/8" x 3-1/2" Cap Screw	0161150	11	#6 x 1-14" Rt. Hand Machine Screw	0164054
2	3/8" Hex Nut	0131018	12	Micro Switch	03E0307
3	Spring	0181046	13	Insulator Block	1701632
4	Switch Pivot and Arm	1701262	14	#6 Nut	0134027
5	3/16" x 1-1/4" Roll Pin	0111017	15	Control Bar	1701295
6	3/8" Lock Nut	0133006	16	5/16" x 2-1/2" Cap Screw	0163016
7	Trip Bushing, Plastic	1915198	17	5/16" - 18 NC Hex Nut	0131037
8	Sensor Bearing Assembly	1702051		COMPLETE Sensor Bearing w/Bushings	1703336
9	3/8" x 1" Cap Screw	0161045			
10	5/16" x 1-1/4" Carriage Bolt	0175013			